Nominativo

ABATE FEDERICA
ACQUAVIVA GIULIA
ALLIOUI ABDELLAH
ALUNNI CHIARA

ATTIA MARIAM AMGAD SAMY KEROLOS

BALTA DIANA ELENA
BARTOCCI MARIA
BARTOLOTTA RICCARDO
BATTISTINI LUCA
BERARDI ELISA
BERARDINO MICHELA
BERNASCONI FILIPPO
BIANCO MARICA
BORRELLI ANTONELLA
BRUNORI LICIA

CALUSSI ANNALISA
CAMILLI CLARA
CAPODICASA CHIARA
CAPPELLETTI FRANCESCA

CARBONELLA FRANCESCA
CARLA AURORA SVEVA
CARRARINI ELISA
CARRINO ANGELO
CASCIARI MARTA

CASETI LETIZIA

CATALPI CATERINA
CHECCARELLI ALESSIA
CIMMINO ANNACHIARA
COCCETTA VANESSA
COCCI FRANCESCA
COLANGELI ALESSANDRO
CRUZZOLIN CHIARALUNA
DELOGU MATILDE

DE SANTIS EUGENIA
DINO CHIARA

FALINI LAURA

FANI MARTINA

FARACI LAVINIA
FARAGLIA MATTEO
FATIGONI MATILDE
FERRINI LETIZIA

FIGUEROA AGUIRRE MELISSA CELESTE

FILIERI ALESSIA
FORTUNATI GIULIA

FRENGUELLOTTI FRANCESCA

GAGLIARDI SOFIA
GAZZANEO EMANUELE
GHIRELLI ALESSIO
GIANNELLI MARTINA
GOGA KOSTANDIN

Data di
nascita

15/05/1997
24/12/1998
04/03/1998
16/02/1998
03/08/1997
31/01/1998
16/07/1998
14/10/1998
28/07/1998
29/12/1998
28/11/1997
29/04/1998
16/08/1997
01/03/1998
04/05/1998
10/09/1998
16/08/1998
23/09/1998
11/01/1998

26/05/1998
09/09/1998
17/02/1998
28/07/1998
28/02/1998
02/07/1998
17/05/1998
23/09/1998
26/06/1997
27/02/1998
14/09/1998
01/08/1998
23/12/1998
07/05/1998
15/06/1998
23/11/1998
26/12/1998
27/02/1998
03/03/1998
12/03/1998
01/10/1998
25/07/1998
04/12/1992
05/05/1998
26/03/1998
24/08/1998
20/04/1998
11/10/1998
28/01/1998
10/11/1998
22/10/1997

Luogo di nascita

Villaricca
Roma
Assisi
Foligno
Ismailia
Tecuci
Spoleto
Roma
Marsciano
Foligno
Termoli
Umbertide
Policoro
Viterbo
Perugia
Arezzo
Assisi
Foligno
Gualdo Tadino

San Giovanni
Rotondo

Copertino
Palestrina
Napoli
Perugia
Umbertide
Assisi
Perugia
Napoli
Foligno
Arezzo
Rieti
Perugia
Perugia
Roma
Foligno
Marsciano
Assisi
Spoleto
Rieti
Perugia
San Severino Marche
LIMA
Novara
Perugia
Perugia
Catanzaro
Praia A Mare
Gubbio
Perugia
Rieti



GORACCI SILVIA
GRANOCCHIA LUCIA
GRILLO MICAELA
IAPICHINO NOEMI
JASHARI ERGELA
KAKCUKU LEONIDA
KALEMI SALIHE
KAZIU DENISA
LEGUMI MATTEO
LEVEQUE BEATRICE
LISCI GIORGIA

LISIPPO ALESSIO PIO
LOCOCCIOLO MONICA
LOMBI ELISA

MARIANI CRISTINA
MASCITELLI MARTA
MASSETTI AMEDEO
MASTRINI MARTINA
MATRANGO ALESSIA
MAVILLA FRANCESCO
MECCA ROSSELLA
MERLI ALESSANDRO FILIPPO
MIGLIORI ILARIA
MINCHIATTI MERY
MONINI BONINI NATALIA
MUMMOLO MARIA GIOVANNA
NALLI GIULIA

NANUSHI BLERONA
NATALONI BEATRICE
NICOLI SOFIA

NIVENI CHIARA
OROLOGIO GAIA
OTTAVI ALESSANDRA
PACIFICO MARTA
PALAZZETTI GIULIA
PANNOZZO ALDO

PAPA TERESA
PAPARELLI CAMILLA
PERRI LEONARDO
PIANIGIANI ANNA MARIA
PICCOTTI CHIARA
PIERANGELI LAURA
POSTI JESSICA
PROPERZI LUCA
PUGLIESE LUDOVICA
QUARANTA VALENTINA
QUONDAM BENEDETTA
RADICCHI MATILDE
RAFFAELLI MICHELA
RAGNI ALESSANDRA
RAMADANI ILIR

REALI LAVINIA

RITELLI SARA

27/09/1998
01/10/1998
12/02/1999
31/08/1997
12/05/1998
03/09/1998
16/04/1998
18/05/1998
15/10/1998
16/03/1998
13/03/1998

19/12/1998
12/02/1999
06/01/1999
30/03/1998
01/05/1998
29/04/1998
06/07/1998
27/11/1998
02/01/1998
23/05/1998
21/04/1997
19/06/1998
04/08/1998
25/02/1998
14/06/1998
11/02/1998
17/10/1997
25/09/1996
20/10/1999
21/08/1997
20/11/1998
21/09/1998
09/07/1998
29/12/1998
23/08/1997
09/09/1998
11/05/1998
01/10/1992
19/03/1998
23/10/1998
30/04/1998
02/04/1998
22/04/1998
21/09/1998
12/09/1998
05/12/1996
27/08/1998
10/06/1998
08/07/1998
29/12/1899
27/08/1998
28/12/1998

Perugia

Perugia

Roma

Comiso

Castiglione del Lago
Shkoder

Durazzo

Assisi

Citta di Castello
Citta di Castello

Todi
San Giovanni
Rotondo

Taranto
Ancona
Marsciano
Vasto

Citta di Castello
Castiglione del Lago
Corigliano Calabro
Modica

Melfi

Perugia
Frosinone
Marsciano
Foligno
Crotone
Perugia
durazzo

Terni
Acquaviva delle Fonti
Cassino
Frosinone
Assisi

Reggio Emilia
Perugia

Fondi

Serra San Bruno
Assisi

Cosenza

Todi

Gubbio

Assisi

Rimini

Assisi
Cinquefrondi
Frascati

Terni

Citta di Castello
Gubbio

Perugia
TETOVO
Perugia

Roma



RONSISVALLE HARI OM
ROSO BENEDETTA
ROSSETTI DAVIDE
SALERNI FILIPPO
SALIBBA GIULIA

SASU TEODORA
SATOLLI ELEONORA
SCARPETTA LORENZO
SEGUINO MASSIMO
SIENA FEDERICA
SPERANZA ALESSIA
STENTELLA ARIANNA
TANCI MARTINA
TOMASSI CHIARA
TOMASSINI ALDEMIRO
TOMASSINI SILVIA
TOMBA CECILIA
TORDA EDOARDO
TRAVAGLINI SUSANNA
TRIPPOLINI ALESSIA

TRUPPA CLAUDIA THEODORA

TULLI LUCA
VENTURI GIULIA
VOLPI MARTINA
ZORZETTO GAIA
ZUCCHINI ELENA

18/02/1998
05/01/1998
28/10/1998
24/12/1998
13/06/1998
31/05/1996
26/02/1998
23/11/1998
11/03/1998
13/11/1998
12/01/1999
19/08/1998
11/11/1998
15/09/1998
09/06/1998
18/05/1998
13/04/1998
16/12/1998
20/06/1998
05/03/1998
21/08/1999
22/02/1999
21/09/1998
05/11/1998
22/10/1998
15/09/1998

Figline Valdarno
Orvieto

Assisi

Todi
Montepulciano
VICTORIA
Roma

Foligno

Viterbo

Foligno

Fondi

Todi

Citta di Castello
Assisi

Perugia

Assisi

Todi

Rieti

Ascoli Piceno
Perugia

Francavilla Fontana

Foligno

Spoleto

Citta di Castello
Aosta

Arezzo



